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Nom

BEAUFILS Emmanuel
CARIS Nicolas
KIRSCHNER Daniel
MARCHAND Romain
GILLES Francois
TESSI Daniel
GUILLEMET Julien
MALLET Thomas
BENOIT Emmanuel
ECLM Francois
ADELE Adele
MONSIEUR Manuel
CHAUDON Nino
VIVET Alexandre

HARUTYUNYAN Karmen

LITAN Egshiglen

EL HADJ Hamza
MANUEL Sophie
BOUTTIER Leonor
LEON

LITAN Undrakh
OZBEK Ayaz

FANTIN Lea
HOECKMAN Alexandre
ORAIN Anatole
MANUEL Antoine
VITTE Isabelle

BLOT Constance
WEBER Nina
MANVIEU Faustine
VIVET Esteban
BIKOKO LOGMO Joris

Open C DU MANS 2023
Classement apreés la ronde 5

Rapide
1733 F
1546 F
1170 N
1399 E
1399 E
1199 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1250 N
1399 E
1090 N
1090 N
1100 N
1040 N
1020 N
1399 E

930 N
999 E
950 N
800 N
1399 E
800 N
799 E
1399 E
800 N
799 E
1199 E
1199 E

Cat.
SepM
SenM
PupM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
PupM
SenM
PouF
PouF
PouM
PouF
PpoM
SenM
PpoM
PupM
PouF
PpoM
SenM
PpoM
PouF
SenM
PpoF
PouF
PouM
PouM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
PDL
PDL
PDL

PDL

PDL

PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL

PDL
PDL
ARA
PDL

PDL
PDL

PDL
PDL

Club

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Cebazat Echecs

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans

Tr.

13
16
14
13
1%
9%
13%
13
12%
12
1%
11
1%
10%
10
9%

12
11
11
9%

13

12

10

10

1%
12

Perf
2053
1597
1491
1455
1374
1672
1274
1199
1185
1107
1150
1228
1199
989
1014
992
1542
1414
1021
907
893
922
909
831
932
825
86
740
643
613
588
86



